Course
[e) AccT 032
3] AccT 036

[¢) AccT 036
[) AccT 101
[e) AccT 102
[e) AccT 114
3] Acct 125

[®) ArT 100
AL ART 100
(] ART 107
(] ART 107
[®) ART 164
() ArT 168
[®) ART 195

[3BAauTo 132

[Atsank 010

[e) BioL 109
[e) BioL 109
[¢) Bus 101
[¢) Bus 101
[¢) Bus 103
[e) Bus 105
[e) Bus 105

[tsus 106

[Qtsus 121

Number
87224
87229

87232
87234
87291
87317
87324

84776
89733
84807
84808
84825
88813
84926
88058

87327
86770
86771
86853
86856
87043
86854
86859
87045

87082
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2nd GR8 Weeks Starts October 19, 2020

Time
TBA
TBA
6:00p-9:00p Tu
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
6:00p-9:10p w

TBA

6:00p-10:30p
6:00p-10:15p Tu

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
10:30a-12:00p Tu
TBA

Days

Tu Th

Faculty

Sung L
Jarjoura R
Jarjoura R
McCallick M
Trone ]
Weinraub J
Sung L
Wong S
Wong S
Wilson E
Redfield M
Kumar A
Kumar A
Pastrana D
McMillan J
Pastrana D
Rudd ]
Rudd ]
Nguyen K
Morris A
Morris A
Manzano F
Robinson K
Manzano M
Manzano F
Robinson K
Kowsari A
Kowsari A

Shweiri G

Type
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-HYBRID
CANVAS
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-HYBRID
CANVAS
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-RL
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-RB
SAC J-102
CANVAS-RL
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-RL
CANVAS-RL

CANVAS-RL

Dates
10/19-12/13
10/20-12/08

10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13

10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
11/16-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13

10/20-12/08
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13

10/19-12/13

E ONLINE (0O) Time-flexible online lecture and materials with no scheduled meeting times

m HYBRID (H) Combination of online and live scheduled web meetings

E]L REMOTE LIVE (RL) Live scheduled web meetings during published course times

IBB REMOTE BLENDED (RB) Live scheduled web & on-campus meetings during published dates and times

m FACE TO FACE (F2F) Meetings are on-campus during published course times

07.30.2020



Course

[Atsus 125

[e) Bus 150
[e) Bus 222
[¢) BA 018
[¢) BA 035
[¢) BA 115
[¢) BA 126
[¢) BA 147
[¢) BA 155
[¢) BA 163
[¢) BA 166
[¢) BA 170
[¢) BA 182
[¢) BA 189
[¢) BA 189
3] BA 190

3] BA 190
3] BA 190
3] BA 190

() coEv 107
() coEv 107
() coEv 107
5] coev 108

() coev 110

Number

87090

86700
87112
87553
87554
87574
87590
89645
87600
87614
87619
87620
89646
87626
87627
87628

87632

87633

87634

86926

86936

86990

87016

88769
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Time
6:00p-8:00p
TBA
6:00p-8:00p
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
11:30a-12:30p
TBA
2:00p-3:00p
TBA
11:30a-12:30p
TBA
2:00p-3:00p

6:30p-9:30p

Days

W

Th

Th

Faculty
Shweiri G
Kowsari A
Kowsari A
Davis K
Damon S
Nguyen K
Manzano M
Skaggs T
Dumon D
Manzano M
Glumace S
Dumon D
Dumon D
Dumon D
Manzano M
Nguyen T
Nguyen T
Morgan A
Morgan A
Morgan A
Morgan A
Morgan A
Morgan A
Morgan A
Morgan A
Naman T
Kimmel M
Hardy M
Deusenberry J
Deusenberry J

Funaoka M

Type
CANVAS-RL
CANVAS-RL
CANVAS
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-HYBRID
CANVAS
CANVAS-HYBRID
CANVAS
CANVAS-HYBRID
CANVAS
CANVAS-HYBRID
CANVAS
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-HYBRID
CANVAS

CANVAS-ONLINE

Dates

10/19-12/13

10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13

10/19-12/13

10/19-12/13

10/19-12/13

10/19-12/13

10/19-11/29

10/26-12/06

10/19-12/13

10/19-12/13

E ONLINE (0O) Time-flexible online lecture and materials with no scheduled meeting times

m HYBRID (H) Combination of online and live scheduled web meetings

E]L REMOTE LIVE (RL) Live scheduled web meetings during published course times

IBB REMOTE BLENDED (RB) Live scheduled web & on-campus meetings during published dates and times

m FACE TO FACE (F2F) Meetings are on-campus during published course times

07.30.2020



Course
3] coev 1118
3] coev 1118

() coev 114

3] coev 1168

() coEv 205
5] coev 216

3] coev 221

() coEev 229
[¢) cvsT 101
[¢) cvsT 101
[¢) cvsT 101
[¢) cvsT 101
[¢) cvsT 101
[¢) cvsT 101
[¢) cvsT 101
[¢) cvsT 101
[¢) cmsT 102
[¢) cmsT 102
[¢) cmsT 102
[¢) cmsT 102
[¢) cmsT 102
[¢) cmsT 102
[¢) cmsT 103
[¢) cmsT 103
[¢) cmsT 103
[¢) cmsT 140
[¢) cmsT 140

Number
87410
87403

87914
87921

87952
87954

87964

87977
84956
84962
84967
89623
89628
89647
89652
89653
84999
89665
89674
89676
89815
89817
88692
89677
89678
89679
89680
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Time

8:35a-11:45a

6:30p-9:30p

6:30p-9:00p

6:00p-8:30p

6:00p-9:00p

Days

Th

Th

Tu

Faculty
Lamourelle C
Mc Innish A
Mc Innish A
Brown A
King T
King T
Kimmel M
Deusenberry J
Deusenberry J
Seneviratne A
Seneviratne A
Lamourelle C
Pierce C
Pierce C
Cummings R
Cummings R
Rehm D
Pierce C
Saterfield K
Bruns K
Labreau K
Rehm D
Lopez R
Labreau K
Saterfield K
Cummings R
Fondren S
Sifuentes M
Saterfield K
Lockwood L

Lockwood L

Type
CANVAS-HYBRID
CANVAS-HYBRID
CANVAS
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-HYBRID
CANVAS
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-HYBRID
CANVAS
CANVAS-HYBRID
CANVAS
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE

CANVAS-ONLINE

Dates
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13

10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13

10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13

10/19-12/13

10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/09

E ONLINE (0O) Time-flexible online lecture and materials with no scheduled meeting times

m HYBRID (H) Combination of online and live scheduled web meetings

E]L REMOTE LIVE (RL) Live scheduled web meetings during published course times

IBB REMOTE BLENDED (RB) Live scheduled web & on-campus meetings during published dates and times

m FACE TO FACE (F2F) Meetings are on-campus during published course times

07.30.2020



Course
[¢) cmsT 140
[¢) cvsT 145
[¢) cvsT 145
[¢) cmsT 152
[¢) cmpr 100
[ALtcmrr 153

[¢) cmpr 168

[e) cnsL 114
[e) cnsi 116
[e) cnsi 116
[e) cnsi 116
[e) cnsL 144
[e) cnsL 144
[e) cnsL 144
[e) cnst 150

CJA 009B

CJA 099A

() om 103

[e) erTH 110
[e) erTH 110
[®) econ 120
() econ 120
() econ 121
[e) epuc 113

[3Lencr 051
3L EenGR 1008

[e) enct 101
[e) enct 101
[e) enct 101

Number
89683
89684
89685
85069
86708
86739

86746
86335
84413
84421
88606
84452
84453
84454
88604
87333

90659
88782
86296
86297
83090
83177
83194
88772
87402
87408
83685
83689
86322
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Time

TBA
TBA
6:00p-9:00p
TBA

6:00p-8:00p
8:00a-10:00a

7:00a-4:00p

6:00p-8:05p
6:00p-10:15p

Days

M

Sa

Faculty

Lockwood L
Fondren S
Fondren S
Rehm D
Hester B
Nguyen H
Nguyen H
Quach N
Brown A
Nguyen T
Robledo ]
Robledo R
Macintyre M
Macintyre M
Muir S
Robledo ]
Stevens H

Staff

M Tu W Th F Stevens H

Taylor M
Coyne C
Coyne C
Allen M
Ames T
Do H
Funaoka M
Vu M
Castellanos C
Higgins C
Higgins C

Nguyen P

Type
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-RL
CANVAS-RL
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CJTC-SD
CJTC-SD
CJTC-SD
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-RL
CANVAS-RL
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE

CANVAS-ONLINE

Dates
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13

10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
11/02-11/30

11/02-11/10
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-11/29
10/19-12/07
10/19-12/07
10/19-12/09
10/20-12/10
10/19-12/13

E ONLINE (0O) Time-flexible online lecture and materials with no scheduled meeting times

m HYBRID (H) Combination of online and live scheduled web meetings

E]L REMOTE LIVE (RL) Live scheduled web meetings during published course times

IBB REMOTE BLENDED (RB) Live scheduled web & on-campus meetings during published dates and times

m FACE TO FACE (F2F) Meetings are on-campus during published course times

07.30.2020



Course

[e) encL 103

[ALencL 222

3] enTr 105

[¢) EnTR 124
[¢) EnTR 125

[3trom o081

[e] rom 100

5] Fom 105A

() Fom 105A
FAC 008

FAC 008

HIST 121
[e) HisT 121
[e) kNAC 123
[e) kNAC 123

[e) knHE 101
[®) knHE 102
[¢) knHE 104
[®) knHE 108
[®) KknPR 125

Number

84120
86326
87385

87156
87157
89458

88485
88481

88482
88427

88429

83370
83390
85620
85623
85492
86394
85457
89920
85504
85507
86880

86855
86860
85256
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Time
9:00a-1:30p
TBA
6:00p-8:00p
TBA
TBA
10:00a-12:20p

12:30p-4:05p

9:00a-4:10p

7:30a-9:30a
9:30a-11:30a
7:30a-9:30a
9:30a-11:30a

11:55a-3:15p

TBA
9:00a-1:00p
TBA
TBA

Days

F Sa

Th

Sa

Sa

Su
Su
Su
Su
M W

Sa

Faculty
Corp S
Patterson K
Vonheim E
Vonheim E
Jarjoura R
Vonheim E
Elston L
Elston L
Carrillo J
Benson K
Benson K
Benson K
Meloni J
Meloni J
Meloni J
Meloni J
Ramirez A
Lange M
Jones G
Jones G
Breig D
Nutter K
Abbey T
Baquero ]
Luppani M
Luppani M
Williamson K
Williamson K
Manzano F
Robinson K

Knight A

Type
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-RB
CANVAS-HYBRID
CANVAS
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-RL
CANVAS
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-HYBRID
CANVAS
CANVAS-ONLINE
JPT-CN
JPT-CN
JPT-CN
JPT-CN
CANVAS-
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-HYBRID
CANVAS
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE

CANVAS-ONLINE

Dates
10/19-12/13
10/09-10/17
10/19-12/13

10/19-11/15
10/19-11/15
10/19-12/13

10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13

10/19-12/13
11/01-11/01

11/22-11/22

10/19-12/09
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/24-12/12

10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13

E ONLINE (0O) Time-flexible online lecture and materials with no scheduled meeting times

m HYBRID (H) Combination of online and live scheduled web meetings

E]L REMOTE LIVE (RL) Live scheduled web meetings during published course times

IBB REMOTE BLENDED (RB) Live scheduled web & on-campus meetings during published dates and times

m FACE TO FACE (F2F) Meetings are on-campus during published course times

07.30.2020



Course

[e) uisi 103

MGMT 121

MKTG 125
MKTG 126
MATH 030
MA 020

[E] ma 030

[e] mus 101
[e] mus 101
[e] mus 103
[e] mus 103

At mus 143
AL mus 144

At mus 147
At mus 161

NRN 264L
NRN 264L
NRN 264L
NRN 264L

[e) nuTR 115
[e) nuTR 115
3] os 304

[e) os 305

3] PARA 100

Number

85258
87086

87168
87169
87586
86568
86570

85140
88759
85144
85149
87753

87754

87769
87781

86628
86629
86630
86631
88274
88278
88147

88148
86881
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Time Days
TBA
6:00p-9:10p W
TBA
TBA
5:35p-7:40p Tu
8:00a-12:30p F
9:00a-3:00p F Sa
11:20a-12:25p Tu Th
12:35p-1:40p Tu Th
11:20a-12:25p Tu Th
12:35p-1:40p Tu Th
11:25a-1:35p MW
1:40p-3:50p M
1:40p-3:50p W
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
1:00p-4:00p Sa
TBA
9:00a-1:00p Sa

Faculty
King J
Shweiri G
Shweiri G
Stewart L
Kowsari A
Ghaffari A
Emley C
Emley C
Emley C
Jones E
Briones M
Kehlenbach E
Briones M
Marr ]
Marr ]
Marr ]
Marr ]
Marr ]
Dasilva P
Dasilva P
Jones L
Carriger L
Delaby M
Carriger L
Rickrode T
Rickrode T
Wang W
Wang W
McKenna-Sallade D
Williamson K

Williamson K

Type
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-
CANVAS-
CANVAS-
CANVAS-
CANVAS-
CANVAS-
CANVAS-HYBRID
SAC R-307
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE

CANVAS-RL

CANVAS-RL

CANVAS-RL

CANVAS-RL

SAC SJH

SAC OCG

SAC MH

SAC UCI
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE

CANVAS-HYBRID

CANVAS-ONLINE

CANVAS-HYBRID

Dates
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13

10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/23-10/30
10/23-12/05

10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/20-12/10

10/20-12/10

10/19-12/09
10/19-12/13

11/13-12/11
11/13-12/11
11/13-12/11
11/13-12/11
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13

10/19-12/13
10/24-12/12

(]
H
RO
RE
F2F

HYBRID (H) Combination of online and live scheduled web meetings

REMOTE LIVE (RL) Live scheduled web meetings during published course times

FACE TO FACE (F2F) Meetings are on-campus during published course times

ONLINE (0O) Time-flexible online lecture and materials with no scheduled meeting times

REMOTE BLENDED (RB) Live scheduled web & on-campus meetings during published dates and times

07.30.2020



Course
PARA 105
PHAR 054B
PHAR 054B

[e] psvc 100
[e] psvc 170
[e] rsvc 219

[e] psvc 230

() reAD 150

SOC 100
[e] soc 100

STDY 109
[¢) stov 109
[¢) stov 109

Number
86888
88348
88347
83399
83414
83432
83469
83216
83638
83623
84472
84475
88607
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Time
TBA
10:15a-12:35p
11:15a-1:20p

11:10a-2:30p

1:40p-5:00p

Days

Sa

Tu

M W

Tu Th

Faculty

Smith K
Ross JrJ
Ross JrJ
Ortiz R
Ortiz R
Castillo R
Castillo R
Gilreath G
Torres S

Campbell A

Sanchez-Gutierrez G

Coffman J

Coffman J

Type
CANVAS-
SAC H-201
CANVAS-
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-RL
CANVAS-ONLINE
CANVAS-
CANVAS-ONLINE

CANVAS-ONLINE

Dates
10/19-12/13
10/24-12/12
10/20-12/08
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/09
10/19-12/13
10/20-12/10
10/19-12/13
10/19-12/13

HEE8E

HYBRID (H) Combination of online and live scheduled web meetings

REMOTE LIVE (RL) Live scheduled web meetings during published course times

FACE TO FACE (F2F) Meetings are on-campus during published course times

ONLINE (0O) Time-flexible online lecture and materials with no scheduled meeting times

REMOTE BLENDED (RB) Live scheduled web & on-campus meetings during published dates and times

07.30.2020





